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PE

LukeY / EngSUZ

Hall

FR Recess

CPA
JasonTan

Comp Lab2

G1

GEO
LawNH

H3-2

G2

Sc
SeowWINS

H3-2

SCI G2

Sc
TayWL / Yap CH

H3-4,H3-3

SCI G3

MA
LiaoXW

H3-1

MA G1

MA
YvonneLee

H3-2

MA G2

LIT
NgSP Faith

H3-2

Lit G2

LIT
ChenYing / Loretta LEE

H3-3,H3-4

Lit G3

SS
NgSM Jayne

H3-1

SS G1

Lunch

MT
Moshi / ChenJ / Juanna

H1-4,H3-1,C2-2

MTL G1

MT
OngML

H3-2

MTL G2

GEO
KuaSH / FangANT

H3-3,H3-4

G3

SDL
LiaoXW

H3-1

SCI G1

MA
TohSTEL / LeeSY

H3-3,H3-4

MA G3

MT
NeoHK / NgHL / Hana / NurulSyaz

C2-1,H3-3,H3-4

MTL G3

PE

LukeY / EngSUZ

Hall

ASSMFR Recess

EL
Giselle

H3-1

EL G1

EL
FongCHLO

H3-4

EL G2

Sc
LeeGAIUS

H3-1

SCI G1

Sc
SeowWINS

H3-2

SCI G2

Sc
TayWL / Yap CH

H3-4,H3-3

SCI G3

Lunch

MT
Moshi / ChenJ / Juanna

H1-4,H3-1,C2-2

MTL G1

MT
OngML

H3-2

MTL G2

EL
ChewME / KongADE

H3-3,H3-2

EL G3

MT
NeoHK / NgHL / Hana / NurulSyaz

C2-1,H3-4,H3-3

MTL G3

ART

Marina

CCAFR RecessSPLT

CPA
JasonTan

Comp Lab2

G1

EL
Giselle

H3-1

EL G1

EL
FongCHLO

H3-4

EL G2

GEO

LawNH

H3-2

MA
LiaoXW

H3-1

MA G1

MA
YvonneLee

H3-2

MA G2

Lunch CCE

FongCHLO / NeoHK

SDL
H3-1

MT
OngML

H3-2

MTL G2

GEO

KuaSH / FangANT

H3-4,H3-3

EL
ChewME / KongADE

H3-2,H3-3

EL G3

MA
TohSTEL / LeeSY

H3-4,H3-3

MA G3

HIST

ChewME

H3-2

HIST

ChengXZ /
Darshan

H3-3,H3-4

MT
NeoHK / NgHL / Hana / NurulSyaz

C2-1,H3-4,H3-3

MTL G3

MU

ChenYing

Music Rm

FR Recess
CCE/
SBP

FongCHLO /
NeoHK CPA

JasonTan

Comp Lab2

G1

EL
Giselle

H3-1

EL G1

EL
FongCHLO

H3-2

EL G2

Sc
LeeGAIUS

H3-1

SCI G1

Sc
SeowWINS

H3-2

SCI G2

Sc
TayWL / Yap CH

H3-4,H3-3

SCI G3

MA
LiaoXW

H3-1

MA G1

MA
YvonneLee

H3-2

MA G2

Lunch

EL
ChewME / KongADE

H3-3,H3-4

EL G3

MA
TohSTEL / LeeSY

H3-4,H3-3

MA G3

HIST
ChewME

H3-2

G2

HIST
ChengXZ / Darshan

H3-4,H3-3

G3

FR RecessFTT

FongCHLO /
NeoHK Sc

LeeGAIUS

H3-1

SCI G1

Sc
SeowWINS

H3-2

SCI G2

Sc
TayWL / Yap CH

H3-4,H3-3

SCI G3

MA
LiaoXW

H3-1

MA G1

MA
YvonneLee

H3-2

MA G2

MA
TohSTEL / LeeSY

H3-4,H3-3

MA G3

DT

LimDEN / TayFL

WS 1,WS 2

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:30
8:00

2
8:00
8:30

3
8:30
9:00

4
9:00
9:30

5
9:30
10:00

6
10:00
10:30

7
10:30
11:00

8
11:00
11:30

9
11:30
12:00

10
12:00
12:30

11
12:30
13:00

12
13:00
13:30

13
13:30
14:00

14
14:00
14:30

15
14:30
15:00

16
15:00
15:30

17
15:30
16:00

18
16:00
16:30

19
16:30
17:00

20
17:00
17:30

1 Respect 6, Even Week


